

CC No. 21/2019
CBI Vs. Gajindra Pal Singh & Ors.

27.05.2019

Present : Sh. U. C. Saxena, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.
A-1, A-2, A-4 & A-5 are present on bail.
A-3 produced from Aligarh Jail.
Counsel Ms. Ruchi Kapur for A-5.
Counsel Sh. Shashi Shankar for A-1 to A-4.

Charges have been framed against all accused persons in terms of order dated 25.3.2019 to which they pleaded not guilty and claimed trial.

Put up for PE on 07.8.2019.

(Anuradha Shukla Bhardwaj)
Spl. Judge (PC Act) CBI-21
Rouse Avenue Courts Complex,
New Delhi/27.05.2019