

-2-

PW-34 Vijay Prakash Gunjiyal examined, cross examined and discharged.

Put up on the date already fixed i.e. 18.10.2023 for PE.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge-
cum-Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI),
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/17.10.2023