

CNR No. DLCT11-000049-2019
CBI V. Gajendra Pal Singh & Ors.
CBI No. 21/2019

25.11.2024

Present: Sh. A. K. Kushwaha, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.

A-1 Gajendra Pal Singh present on bail.

A-2 Bir Singh present on bail.

A-3 Gajendra Pal Singh s/o Late Chandra Pal Singh
produced from JC (from Aligarh Jail)

A-4 S. P. S. Rana present on bail.

Ms.Sughandha Chhiber, Ld. Counsel for accused
no.1 to 4 (through VC)

A-5 Raman Gupta present on bail with Ld. Counsels
Sh.Parag Chawla and Sh.Varun Seth.

Statement of accused Raman Gupta under Section
313 Cr.P.C recorded partly. Further recording of statement is
deferred at the request of Ld. Counsel for accused Raman Gupta.

Put up for further recording of statement of accused
Raman Gupta under Section 313 Cr.P.C on 20.12.2024.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge-
cum-Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI),
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/25.11.2024