

CNR No. DLCT11-000049-2019
CBI V. Gajindra Pal Singh & Ors.
CBI No. 21/2019

16.03.2026

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ashish Bilgaiyan, Ld. PP (Substitute) for CBI.

A-1 Gajendra Pal Singh is present on bail.

A-2 Bir Singh is present on bail.

A-3 Gajender Pal Singh s/o Late Chander Pal Singh
is present on bail.

A-4 S. P. S. Rana is present on bail.

A-5 Raman Gupta is present on bail.

Sh. Shashi Shankar and Pankaj Rawat, Ld. Counsels
for accused no.1 to 4.

As per direction, put up on **02.04.2026** for the purpose
fixed.

(Reader)
16.03.2026