

CNR No. DLCT11-000049-2019
CBI V. Gajindra Pal Singh & Ors.
CBI No. 21/2019
IA No. 05/2026

01.04.2026

Present: Applicant/Accused no. 5 Raman Gupta is present (through VC) alongwith Ms. Ruchi Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for the applicant (through VC).

Sh. Satish Garg, Ld. Sr.PP for CBI.

An application u/s 94 of BNSS, 2023 for supply of copies of the unrelid documents has been filed on behalf of accused no. 5 Raman Gupta. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Copy supplied.

Put up on **02.04.2026** for consideration alongwith main file.

(Dinesh Bhatt)
Principal District & Sessions Judge-
cum-Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI),
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/01.04.2026